
Show #B0748 (David Avery): San Antonio-Ranch Riding (05/05/2017)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 715 Shoot Too Thrill Cassandra M Mantor 74.50 Cassandra M Mantor

2 502 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 73.00 Sarah Anne Lesh

3 469 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 72.50 Renate Lynn Finley

4 450 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 71.50 B Hull Barbee

5 703 Slow Your Roll Stacey Kay McAlexander 71.00 Jeannine Brumfield

6 479 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.50 Marsha Heap

7 471 DCC SABE PEPTO Leslie Zepeta 70.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA

8 453 Peptos Lil Thunder Troy D Jones 64.50 B Hull Barbee

OP 9 480 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Ferguson 66.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

OP 10 452 Blondies Gal Sev Cynthia Jones 62.00 Cynthia Jones

OP 11 505 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 59.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh



Show #B0748 (David Avery): San Antonio-Ranch Riding (05/05/2017)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 464 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 77.00 Emily Woodard

2 660 Trona Blue Boon Justin Stanton 75.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON

3 700 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 72.50 PHOEBE L. SPENCER

4 501 Autumn Play Mozaun McKibben 72.00 Sarah Lesh

5 463 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 71.50 Joe Edward Woodard

6 473 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 71.50 Molly Whitehead

7 477 Big As Chex Sarah J Keil 71.00 TRUDY DAY

8 490 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 69.50 Judy Boeshart

9 705 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 69.50 Shelley Graham

10 476 Fancy Little Catstep Sarah J Keil 66.00 TRUDY DAY

11 695 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 64.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)

12 485 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 62.50 SHERRI FISCHER

13 750 Chex Are Cashin Mozaun McKibben 56.00 Sarah Lesh



Show #B0748 (David Avery): San Antonio-Ranch Riding (05/05/2017)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 464 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 76.00 Emily Woodard

2 472 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy Fortenberry 75.00 Philip and Judy Fortenberry

3 727 Cherokee Stylishstik Jimmy Lee Vick 75.00 Prairie Point Ranch

4 505 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh

5 729 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 72.50 Ann Matthews

6 715 Shoot Too Thrill Cassandra M Mantor 72.00 Cassandra M Mantor

7 504 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 71.00 Shannon Pigott

8 479 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 71.00 Marsha Heap

9 484 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.00 Kathleen M Grayson

10 674 All Around Wild Card Amy Beth E Leonard 71.00 Allora Leonard

11 688 Getthecashsybil Dennis D Moreland 70.00 Dennis  Mooreland

12 686 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Susan M Van Cleve 69.50 Susan M Van Cleve

13 463 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 69.00 Joe Edward Woodard

14 469 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 69.00 Renate Lynn Finley

15 473 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.50 Molly Whitehead

16 454 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 68.50 Sara Hamilton

17 483 Play Red Lady Kathleen M Grayson 68.00 Kathleen M Grayson

18 656 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 65.50 CHRIS ADOLPH

19 503 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 65.50 SHANNON PIGOTT



Show #B0748 (David Avery): San Antonio-Ranch Riding (05/05/2017)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 674 All Around Wild Card Amy Beth E Leonard 71.50 Allora Leonard

2 712 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 71.50 James T Gray

3 654 Mount Tivio Bee Julie Swanson 70.50 Julie Swanson

4 713 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L McKay 70.50 James T Gray

5 454 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 69.50 Sara Hamilton

6 715 Shoot Too Thrill Cassandra M Mantor 68.50 Cassandra M Mantor

7 480 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Ferguson 68.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

8 662 Dun It In A Blizzard Julie McFarlane 65.00 Julie  McFarlane

9 746 Whiz O Rima Amy Caldwell 61.00 AMY WATTS

10 723 OSU Surenufaslider W. Todd Gray 60.50 William T Gray

OP 11 456 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 63.00 Candace Schaefer



Show #B0748 (David Avery): San Antonio-Ranch Riding (05/05/2017)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 700 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 73.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER

2 673 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 73.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard

3 448 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 Danielle Ezer

4 719 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 69.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 



Show #B0748 (David Avery): San Antonio-Ranch Riding (05/05/2017)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 673 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 74.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard



Show #B0748 (David Avery): San Antonio-Ranch Riding (05/05/2017)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 654 Mount Tivio Bee Julie Swanson 74.00 Julie Swanson

2 485 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 70.50 SHERRI FISCHER

3 490 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 69.50 Judy Boeshart

4 679 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 66.00 Cindy  White

5 465 Judge My Freckles Mary H Dodson 64.50 MARY DODSON

6 467 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 58.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY

OP 7 456 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 57.50 Candace Schaefer


